
LEMON DROP MARTINI
Ketel One Citron, Triple Sec, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry

15

Please drink responsibly. Must be 21 or older with valid ID to purchase or consume alcoholic beverages. 
Management reserves the right to refuse service to anyone. 

Menu items and pricing subject to change based on availability.

ORANGE CRANBERRY MARTINI
Effen Blood Orange Vodka, cranberry shrub,
sweet vermouth, and orange bitters meet in a
bright, spirited balance

15

LEE’S RETREAT
Refined yet bold. Our signature Old Fashioned
blends Knob Creek, Angostura bitters, and
house-made spiced luxardo syrup

14

Signature Cocktails

COCKTAIL MENU

ROOM 311
Amaro Averna, raspberry shrub, and Knob Creek
Rye converge with a lemon twist — a nod to
whispered stories and timeless spirits that
linger long after last call

16

THE FIGHTING 75TH
Tanqueray, ginger liquor, lemon, and
prosecco. Bright, crisp, and daring—fit to
toast in both parlor and battlefield

14

THE “BULLET”
A sharp pour of Bulleit Bourbon softened 
with Tait Farm’s spiced apple shrub, lime, 
and ginger beer

15

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Orange

14

One Lincoln Classics

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Tito’s, Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur, 
Starbucks Espresso

15

PAPER PLANE
Angel’s Envy Bourbon, Amaro Nonino, 
Aperol, Lemon Juice

16

NEGRONI 
Beefeater Gin, Martini & Rossi Sweet
Vermouth, Campari

16

AUTUMN SUNRISE
NA Ritual Tequila, Orange Juice, Honey 
Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice

15

Spirit-Free

THE ADAM’S APPLE
NA Ritual Whisky, Spiced Apple Shrub,
Cranberry Juice

14

COFFEE & CANE MARTINI
NA Ritual Rum, NA Lyre’s Coffee Liquor,
Fresh Espresso

15

Crafted with Ritual Zero Proof Alternatives

Homemade Soda
CRAFTED WITH TAIT FARM SHRUBS
Ask your server about seasonal flavors

Scotch Bourbon
ARDBEG 

BALVANIE 

CHIVAS

GLENFIDDICH 

GLENLIVET 

GLENMORANGIE

GLENMORANGIE

JOHNNIE BLACK

LAPHROAIG 

MACALLAN

OBAN 

TALISKER

LAGAVULIN

ABERLOUR

ANGEL’S ENVY

ANGEL’S ENVY RYE

BASIL HAYDEN

BULLEIT

BULLEIT RYE

ELIJAH CRAIG

ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF

KNOB CREEK 9 YEAR

KNOB CREEK RYE 7 YEAR

MAKER’S MARK

OLD FORESTER 1920

PENELOPE ARCHITECT

WOODFORD MADEIRA

WOODFORD RESERVE

10 YEAR

12 YEAR

12 YEAR

12 YEAR

12 YEAR

10 YEAR

18 YEAR

12 YEAR

10 YEAR

12 YEAR

14 YEAR

10 YEAR

16 YEAR

12 YEAR

The 1921
NA Ritual Gin, Elderberry Shrub, 
Local Apple Cider

15


